MODEL SIZE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS CRI BEAM ANGLE
VTSLVOT24BL 388mm x 22.5m x 42mm (15.28” x 0.89” x 1.65”) 24W 2700K/3000K/4000K 2400Lm >90 20/34/48D
SPECIFICATION
The perfect choice for those who appreciate
the concept of an invisible light source, offering
comfortable, glare-free illumination with
multiple beam options. Its elegant body
coating and anti-glare cover add a touch of
sophistication, while the external dimming
interface is compatible with Triac, 0/1-10V,
and Dali systems, ensuring versatile control
over the lighting ambiance.
15.2”
15.2”
0.
90
”
1.
65
”
0.90”
SLIM SERIES LINEAR HEAD 24-DOT
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS PHOTOMETRICS
By VONN LightingVTSLVOT24BL
PROJECT: TYPE: CATALOG#: DATE: